
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR ACME FURNITURE

MODEL#52780 SOFA

COMPONENT PARTS
DESCRIPTION PART NAME Q’TY(PCS)

1

2

3

LEG

MIDDLE LEG
SOFA

4

1

1

1
2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR ACME 

FURNITURE MODEL#52781 LOVESEAT

COMPONENT PARTS
DESCRIPTION PART NAME Q’TY(PCS)

1

2

LEG

LOVESEAT

4

1

1
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